GOODLUCK TRANSWISSION

Ik

Flat top chain

GL
ChainNo

%S

SSC12S/K300
SSC13S/K325
SSC14S/K350
SSC16S/K400
SSC18S/K450
SSC20S/K500
SSC24S/K600

SSC30S/K750

Pitch
TiiE

mm

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

38.1

b6 max

mm

76.2

82.6

88.9

101.6

114.3

127.0

152.4

190.5

HESME: 300,400,600 RFIRENR

Material: 300,400,600 series stainless steel

75

d1 max

mm

13.13

13.13

13.13

13.13

1818

13:13

13.13

13.13

Dimension RI

d2 max

mm

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

T max

mm

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

3.10

8

mm

36.80

36.80

36.80

36.80

36.80

36.80

36.80

36.80

b1 max

mm

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

20.0

b3 max

mm

42.05

42.05

42.05

42.05

42.05

42.05

42.05

42.05

Ultimate Tensile

Strength
ARBRAL{RELTT
300 400
serise series
KN min KN min
8.00 6.25
8.00 6.25)
8.00 6.25
8.00 6.25
8.00 6.25
8.00 6.25
8.00 6.25
8.00 6.25

Weight
Per Meter

PRER

Kg/m

2.39

2.55

2.70

299

3.29

3.59

417

5.06



